
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

5 

6 

72 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Priit REBANE 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Lada 2101 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Audi Coupe 

Total Tm 

3:37.160 

3:37.966 

3:41.505 

3:42.310 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.806 

4.345 

5.150 

4th Last Tm 

57.662 

1:01.876 

59.064 

59.845 

3rd Last Tm 

52.012 

51.907 

52.007 

56.902 

2nd Last Tm 

51.560 

52.414 

57.502 

53.713 

Last Tm 

55.926 

51.769 

52.932 

51.850 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:12:21 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

50 

9 

17 

89 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

3:32.963 

3:35.688 

3:40.345 

3:46.811 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.725 

7.382 

13.848 

4th Last Tm 

55.791 

1:00.528 

58.944 

59.961 

3rd Last Tm 

55.519 

52.687 

51.880 

57.368 

2nd Last Tm 

51.141 

51.881 

53.235 

56.976 

Last Tm 

50.512 

50.592 

56.286 

52.506 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

2 ; 3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:20:54 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

69 

2 

7 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

3:32.855 

3:36.516 

3:43.156 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.661 

10.301 

4th Last Tm 

55.693 

57.018 

59.388 

3rd Last Tm 

51.661 

55.809 

52.442 

2nd Last Tm 

54.920 

52.573 

53.007 

Last Tm 

50.581 

51.116 

58.369 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:25:49 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

69 

50 

9 

2 

10 

5 

17 

6 

72 

7 

89 

Name 

Andrus KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

Total Tm 

3:32.855 
3:32.963 
3:35.688 
3:36.516 
3:37.160 
3:37.966 
3:40.345 
3:41.505 
3:42.310 
3:43.156 
3:46.811 

Diff 

0.108 

2.833 

3.661 

4.305 

5.111 

7.490 

8.650 

9.455 

10.301 

13.956 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.160] 

4  [3:37.966] 

- 

4  [3:41.505] 

4  [3:42.310] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:32.963] 

4  [3:35.688] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.345] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.811] 

R3.  

4  [3:32.855] 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.516] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.156] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

69 

50 

9 

2 

10 

5 

17 

6 

72 

7 

89 

Name 

Andrus KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.855 
3:32.963 
3:35.688 
3:36.516 
3:37.160 
3:37.966 
3:40.345 
3:41.505 
3:42.310 
3:43.156 
3:46.811 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

9 

50 

69 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

3:40.748 

3:41.470 

3:42.018 

3:50.047 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.722 

1.270 

9.299 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.543 

1:00.627 

59.807 

58.640 

3rd Last Tm 

53.038 

55.833 

53.285 

55.409 

2nd Last Tm 

52.324 

52.464 

51.637 

57.718 

Last Tm 

52.843 

52.546 

57.289 

58.280 

Joker 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:19:21 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

17 

5 

6 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Priit REBANE 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:37.387 

3:39.506 

3:40.231 

3:41.085 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.119 

2.844 

3.698 

4th Last Tm 

58.154 

1:02.659 

59.306 

59.675 

3rd Last Tm 

52.215 

51.952 

56.292 

52.566 

2nd Last Tm 

51.394 

52.350 

52.256 

57.235 

Last Tm 

55.624 

52.545 

52.377 

51.609 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:23:57 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

7 

89 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

3:33.715 

3:35.850 

3:39.934 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.135 

6.219 

4th Last Tm 

56.210 

57.822 

1:02.488 

3rd Last Tm 

51.672 

51.698 

52.360 

2nd Last Tm 

50.420 

56.223 

52.785 

Last Tm 

55.413 

50.107 

52.301 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:28:33 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

72 

7 

10 

17 

89 

5 

2 

6 

9 

50 

69 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Priit REBANE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:33.715 
3:35.850 
3:37.387 
3:39.506 
3:39.934 
3:40.231 
3:40.748 
3:41.085 
3:41.470 
3:42.018 
3:50.047 

Diff 

2.135 

3.672 

5.791 

6.219 

6.516 

7.033 

7.370 

7.755 

8.303 

16.332 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.748] 

- 

4  [3:41.470] 

4  [3:42.018] 

4  [3:50.047] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:37.387] 

4  [3:39.506] 

- 

4  [3:40.231] 

- 

4  [3:41.085] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:33.715] 

4  [3:35.850] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.934] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

72 

69 

10 

7 

50 

17 

2 

9 

5 

89 

6 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Priit REBANE 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.310 
3:32.855 
3:37.160 
3:43.156 
3:32.963 
3:40.345 
3:36.516 
3:35.688 
3:37.966 
3:46.811 
3:41.505 

M1.  

35 
50 
39 
34 
45 
37 
40 
42 
38 
33 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.715 
3:50.047 
3:37.387 
3:35.850 
3:42.018 
3:39.506 
3:40.748 
3:41.470 
3:40.231 
3:39.934 
3:41.085 

M2.  

50 
33 
42 
45 
34 
40 
37 
35 
38 
39 
36 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

85 
83 
81 
79 
79 
77 
77 
77 
76 
72 
72 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

50 

69 

6 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:33.168 

3:35.014 

3:36.387 

3:41.615 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.846 

3.219 

8.447 

4th Last Tm 

56.470 

1:01.097 

58.798 

59.653 

3rd Last Tm 

50.697 

50.568 

52.172 

56.401 

2nd Last Tm 

54.975 

51.555 

55.181 

51.368 

Last Tm 

51.026 

51.794 

50.236 

54.193 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:28:50 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

5 

2 

89 

17 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

3:31.714 

3:33.344 

3:40.342 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.630 

8.628 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56.469 

1:00.999 

58.894 

3rd Last Tm 

50.263 

51.029 

52.466 

2nd Last Tm 

50.142 

50.801 

56.284 

Last Tm 

54.840 

50.515 

52.698 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:33:43 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

7 

10 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Total Tm 

3:27.688 

3:33.703 

3:40.726 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.015 

13.038 

4th Last Tm 

55.880 

57.381 

1:01.305 

3rd Last Tm 

49.032 

50.405 

56.432 

2nd Last Tm 

49.099 

50.428 

51.507 

Last Tm 

53.677 

55.489 

51.482 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:47:07 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

72 

5 

9 

2 

7 

50 

69 

89 

10 

6 

17 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andrus KARU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 

Total Tm 

3:27.688 
3:31.714 
3:33.168 
3:33.344 
3:33.703 
3:35.014 
3:36.387 
3:40.342 
3:40.726 
3:41.615 

0.000 

Diff 

4.026 

5.480 

5.656 

6.015 

7.326 

8.699 

12.654 

13.038 

13.927 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:33.168] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.014] 

4  [3:36.387] 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.615] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:31.714] 

- 

4  [3:33.344] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.342] 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

R3.  

4  [3:27.688] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.703] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.726] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

72 

5 

69 

9 

7 

2 

50 

10 

17 

89 

6 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.310 
3:37.966 
3:32.855 
3:35.688 
3:43.156 
3:36.516 
3:32.963 
3:37.160 
3:40.345 
3:46.811 
3:41.505 

M1.  

35 
38 
50 
42 
34 
40 
45 
39 
37 
33 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.715 
3:40.231 
3:50.047 
3:41.470 
3:35.850 
3:40.748 
3:42.018 
3:37.387 
3:39.506 
3:39.934 
3:41.085 

M2.  

50 
38 
33 
35 
45 
37 
34 
42 
40 
39 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:27.688 
3:31.714 
3:36.387 
3:33.168 
3:33.703 
3:33.344 
3:35.014 
3:40.726 

0.000 
3:40.342 
3:41.615 

M3.  

50 
45 
37 
42 
39 
40 
38 
35 
33 
36 
34 

Total points 

135 
121 
120 
119 
118 
117 
117 
116 
110 
108 
106 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

50 

7 

69 

72 

6 

17 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vagi Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

5:26.867 

5:28.657 

5:30.651 

5:31.286 

5:34.458 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.790 

3.784 

4.419 

7.591 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

53.796 

53.177 

54.180 

55.413 

57.033 

3rd Last Tm 

53.086 

53.011 

53.146 

55.906 

54.846 

2nd Last Tm 

52.486 

52.797 

57.138 

53.087 

51.584 

Last Tm 

52.360 

52.365 

52.532 

52.752 

52.490 

Joker 

1 

2 

5 

4 

1 ; 3 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

6 

5 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:55:05 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 

2 

5 

10 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Priit REBANE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

5:13.140 

5:14.472 

5:15.351 

5:19.443 

5:23.936 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.332 

2.211 

6.303 

10.796 

4th Last Tm 

55.728 

50.219 

50.529 

51.382 

52.668 

3rd Last Tm 

49.490 

50.317 

54.704 

51.966 

52.445 

2nd Last Tm 

49.576 

50.196 

49.947 

51.156 

51.359 

Last Tm 

50.277 

54.264 

49.748 

51.043 

51.776 

Joker 

3 

6 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:02:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

2 

50 

5 

69 

7 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Priit REBANE 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Total Tm 

5:19.231 

5:22.754 

5:23.366 

5:25.028 

5:26.549 

5:44.843 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.523 

4.135 

5.797 

7.318 

25.612 

4th Last Tm 

51.183 

51.881 

51.881 

51.616 

51.945 

53.967 

3rd Last Tm 

56.232 

52.379 

52.362 

56.751 

53.242 

54.131 

2nd Last Tm 

51.704 

52.056 

52.248 

51.920 

52.337 

58.388 

Last Tm 

51.045 

52.070 

51.912 

50.974 

56.784 

58.598 

Joker 

3 

1 

1 

4 

6 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:32:39 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:50 


